2014 06 12 10 33 13
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #

DEL/PU ADDRESS
REQUESTED BY

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

080544 DATE:

06-12-14

PAGE # 4

03434 EQUITABLE LIFE & CASUALTY

579-3761 5
W I
WIULL

GIVE TO

79-3400

L L CALL

CALL

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

LOCATION BOX i
TEMP 6032
TEMP 6033
TEMP 5035
TEMP 6036
TEMP 6039
TEMP 6042
TEMP 6045
OTHER:
SIGNATURE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
# OF FILES:

# OF CARTONS:

oooooooooo

0143NL
0143NM
0143NN
0143NO
0143NP
0143NQ
0143NR

DATE:




